22-apr
07:30
08:30
09:30
11:30
14:30
23-apr
07:30
08:30
11:30
12:30
13:30
24-apr
07:30
08:30
09:30
11:30
25-apr
07:30
08:30
09:30
11:30
12:30
26-apr
07:30
08:30
09:30
11:30
12:30

29-apr
07:30
08:30
09:30
11:30
12:30
30-apr
07:30
08:30
09:30
11:30
12:30
13:30
14:30

Inomhus Div 1 Inomhus Div 1 Inomhus Div 2 Inomhus Div 2 Inomhus Div 3 Inomhus Div 3 -Flytt
Beckung Bergman
Morfeldt Persson
Rosell Bergman
Levan Ellmer
Torabi Lindholm
Gillgvist Artvin
Berg Kay
Inomhus Div 1 Inomhus Div 1 Inomhus Div 2 Inomhus Div 2 Inomhus Div 3 Inomhus Div 3 -Flytt
Berg Persson
Zetterstrom |Morfeldt
Staermose Torabi




02-maj
07:30
08:30
11:30
12:30
03-maj
07:30
08:30
09:30
11:30
12:30

06-maj
07:30
08:30
11:30
12:30
07-maj
07:30
08:30
09:30
11:30
12:30
08-maj
07:30
08:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
09-maj
07:30
08:30
09:30
11:30
12:30
10-maj
07:30
08:30
11:30
12:30

Hession Levan
Staermose Lindholm
Kay Hallman
Inomhus Div 1 Inomhus Div 1 Inomhus Div 2 Inomhus Div 2 Inomhus Div 3 Inomhus Div 3 -Flytt
Ellmer Torabi
Artvin Rosell
D.Magnusson |Beckung Naslund Ellmer
Hession Staermose
Persson Kay




13-maj
07:30
08:30
09:30
11:30
12:30
14-maj
07:30
08:30
09:30
11:30
12:30
15-maj
07:30
08:30
09:30
11:30
12:30
16-maj
07:30
08:30
09:30
11:30
12:30
17-maj
07:30
08:30
09:30
11:30
13:30

20-maj
07:30
08:30
09:30
11:30
12:30
21-maj
07:30
08:30
09:30
11:30
12:30
13:30

Inomhus Div 1 Inomhus Div 1 Inomhus Div 2 Inomhus Div 2 Inomhus Div 3 Inomhus Div 3 -Flytt
Persson Hallman
Rosell D.Magnusson
Zetterstrom |B.Magnusson Beckung Gillgvist Levan Naslund
D Magrusson (Gt [Fession[Bimer—[Uigsr—[vidanw 7l
Berg B.Magnusson
Kay Zetterstrom
Torabi Ellmer Traningsspel
Inomhus Div 1 Inomhus Div 1 Inomhus Div 2 Inomhus Div 2 Inomhus Div 3 Inomhus Div 3 -Flytt
Beckung Artvin
B.Magnusson |Persson




22-maj
07:30
08:30
09:30
11:30
12:30
23-maj
07:30
08:30
09:30
11:30
12:30
24-maj
07:30
08:30
09:30
10:30
12:30

27-maj
07:30
08:30
09:30
12:30
28-maj
07:30
08:30
11:30
12:30
29-maj
06:30
07:30
08:30
12:30
30-maj
07:30
08:30
11:30
12:30
31-maj
07:30
08:30
09:30
12:30

Hallman Zettestrom Rosell Beckung
Morfeldt Berg Bergman D. Magnusson
Bergman Artvin
Inomhus Div 1 Inomhus Div 1 Inomhus Div 2 Inomhus Div 2 Inomhus Div 3 Inomhus Div 3 -Flytt
Hallman Berg
Ellmer Staermose
Zetterstrom |Persson
Torabi Levan
Artvin D.Magnusson
Bergman Gillgvist




03-jun
07:30
08:30
12:30
04-jun
07:30
08:30
11:30
12:30
05-jun
07:30
08:30
12:30
06-jun
07:30
08:30
11:30
12:30
07-jun
07:30
08:30
11:30
12:30

10-jun
07:30
08:30
12:30
11-jun
07:30
08:30
11:30
12:30
12-jun
07:30
08:30
12:30
13-jun
07:30
08:30
11:30
12:30

Inomhus Div 1 Inomhus Div 1 Inomhus Div 2 Inomhus Div 2 Inomhus Div 3 Inomhus Div 3 -Flytt
B.Magnusson |Hallman
Gillgvist Rosell
Kay Morfeldt
Zetterstrom |Berg Levan Staermose
B.Magnusson |Kay
Inomhus Div 1 Inomhus Div 1 Inomhus Div 2 Inomhus Div 2 Inomhus Div 3 Inomhus Div 3 -Flytt
Morfeldt B.Magnusson




14-jun
07:30
08:30
11:30
12:30




